
Productcode 

Stapelbaar

Hoeveelheid per doos

Hoeveelheid per pallet

Vaatwasser bestendig

Breedte bovenkant

Bodembreedte 

Hoogte van het glas 

Inhoud

Maatstreep

Kleur

LONGDRINKGLAS
GG033

Nee

12 stuks

2880 stuks

Ja

63 mm

63 mm

153 mm

33 cl

Ja (25cl en 30cl)

Transparant

Longdrinkglas


